RECEPTACLE OPTIONS SUFFIX # INLET OPTIONS SUFFIX #
With 2 Auxiliary/Pilot Contacts Recept # -972 With 2 Auxiliary/Pilot Contacts Inlet # -972
Type 4X & Self-Returning Lid Recept # -4X Type 4X Watertightness Inlet # -4X
Straight Insertion Recept # -3522 Self-Ejecting Plug Release** Inlet # -338
Self-Ejecting Connector Release** Recept # -3542 Without Lockout Hole Inlet # -A155
Mushroom Pawl Recept # -375 For Microswitch Inlet # -2703,4
Padlock Pawl Recept # -843
Notes:

UL 2682, UL 1682,
CSA C22.2 NO. 182.1, NOM
Order Example:  208 V DS20 + 2 auxiliary contacts
               DS20 Poly inlet 2P+G = 33-18162-972
Main Options
Auxiliary/Pilot
Contacts
Mushroom
Pawl
Padlock Pawl
Self-Returning
Lid
Recommended for cord
applications to keep lid
tucked in to avoid damage.
5/16”
hole
Receptacle
(female)
Inlet
(male)
North American UL/CSA Configurations
! Don’t forget to add installation
accessories to your order
DS20 Switch-Rated - 20 A
120 V
240 V
208 V
240 V
480 V
600 V
! See pages 231-240 for detailed
information on these options
VOLTAGE POLARITY
PART # PART #
POLY POLY
120 V 1P+N+G 33-14165 33-18165
120 208 V 3P+N+G 33-14167 33-18167
125 V 1P+N+G 33-14075 33-18075
125 250 V 2P+N+G 33-14076 33-18076
208 V 2P+G 33-14162 33-18162
208 V 3P+G 33-14163 33-18163
250 V 2P+G 33-14072 33-18072
250 V 3P+G 33-14073 33-18073
277 V 1P+N+G 33-14045 33-18045
277 480 V 3P+N+G 33-14047 33-18047
347 600 V 3P+N+G 33-14147 33-18147
480 V 2P+G 33-14042 33-18042
480 V 3P+G 33-14043 33-18043
600 V 2P+G 33-14142 33-18142
600 V 3P+G 33-14143 33-18143
For international configurations and ratings (IEC,CE) visit meltric.com/international-catalog or contact Customer Service at 800-433-7642.
43
INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES – SIZE 2
DS20
HANDLE WITH NPT PART # POLY PART # METAL
1/2" 512P0N05 592P0N05
3/4" 512P0N07 592P0N07
1" 512P0N10 592P0N10
1 1/4" 512P0N12 –
For available cord grips, see pg 159.
POLY HANDLE WITH CORD GRIP CABLE RANGE PART #
.350-.520" 712P0BP6
.520-.680" 712P0CP5
.680-.980" 712P0DP4
.980-1.260" 712P0EP4
METAL HANDLE WITH CORD GRIP
.438-.500" 792P0BS3
.500-.562" 792P0BS4